
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-2059 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Miscellaneous

File created: In control:2/27/2018 Sheriff

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018

Title: Recommendation to authorize for a Joinder Contract to purchase Body Worn Cameras (BWC) and
related supplies through the State of Nevada “3273 - Contract for Services of Independent Contractor”
awarded to Axon Enterprise, Inc. (formerly Taser International), 17800 N. 85th St, Scottsdale, AZ,
85255.  Estimated expenditures are [$730,579.25] per the contract term. If approved, authorize
Purchasing and Contractors Manager to execute all relevant contract documents and agreements.
Sheriff. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 03-13-18 - Sheriff - Axon Joinder Body Worn Cameras [$730,579.pdf, 2. Nevada Highway
Patrol BWC Contract No. 3273, 3. Policy for use of E911 Surcharge Funds, 4. Axon Quote - WCSO,
5. Washoe County NHP Joinder

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Recommendation to authorize for a Joinder Contract to purchase Body Worn Cameras (BWC) and related
supplies through the State of Nevada “3273 - Contract for Services of Independent Contractor” awarded to
Axon Enterprise, Inc. (formerly Taser International), 17800 N. 85th St, Scottsdale, AZ, 85255.  Estimated
expenditures are [$730,579.25] per the contract term. If approved, authorize Purchasing and Contractors
Manager to execute all relevant contract documents and agreements. Sheriff. (All Commission Districts.) FOR
POSSIBLE ACTION.

Washoe County Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

