
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-2438 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Miscellaneous

File created: In control:6/29/2018 Sheriff

On agenda: Final action:7/24/2018

Title: Recommendation to authorize to amend a Joinder Contract to purchase additional Body Worn
Cameras (BWC), investigative licenses, and Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) licenses to streamline
data entry.  Estimated expenditures are an additional [$254,350.50] for the contract term. If approved,
authorize Purchasing and Contractors Manager to execute all relevant contract documents and
agreements. Sheriff. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 07-24-18 - Sheriff - Body Worn Camera Additional Supplies [$254,350.50].pdf, 2. Quote Q-
168639-3 Washoe CSO Add-on, 3. Quote Q-171020-1 Washoe Integrations CAD Add-on

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Recommendation to authorize to amend a Joinder Contract to purchase additional Body Worn Cameras (BWC),
investigative licenses, and Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) licenses to streamline data entry.  Estimated
expenditures are an additional [$254,350.50] for the contract term. If approved, authorize Purchasing and
Contractors Manager to execute all relevant contract documents and agreements. Sheriff. (All Commission
Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Washoe County Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

