
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada

Recommendation to increase fiscal year costs associated with the Joinder Agreement between Washoe County,
Nevada and Axon Enterprise, Inc. to purchase additional Body Worn Cameras (BWC), investigative licenses,
and technological services. Estimated additional expenditures are [$1,261,755.00] per the contract term, not to
exceed [$1,387,930.50]. If approved, authorize Purchasing and Contracts Manager to execute all relevant
contractual documents and agreements. Sheriff. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-3661, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 11/29/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

